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50m GEWEHR LIEGEND MÄNNER

Schweizermeisterschaften Thun 2015
Finalresultate

Thun

Rekorde

FSR 4.09.2014 Thun (SUI)211.8 Loretan Pascal SM

BemerkungTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Start
Nr

Rn
g

210.0

10.310.910.510.710.110.310.2

10.010.110.710.510.910.510.5

189.7168.7147.5126.3105.384.5

10.810.5

10.410.7

10.810.6

63.831.8SGGREUTER S. 93
Heiligkreuz

3241

208.3

10.710.510.610.110.910.510.7

10.210.110.4  9.910.510.310.6

187.4166.8145.8125.8104.483.6

10.710.2

10.5  9.8

10.610.5

62.330.5NWZIHLMANN J. 84
Dallenwil

9422

186.0

10.310.210.510.310.5  9.8

10.410.310.510.510.6  9.9

165.3144.8123.8103.081.9

10.410.3

10.710.2

10.110.5

62.231.0GRFÄRBER L. 84
Felsberg

2523

164.9

  9.110.210.510.210.7

10.810.710.610.210.0

145.0124.1103.082.6

10.310.0

10.5  9.9

10.610.6

61.930.5SOLOCHBIHLER J. 92
Holderbank

5374

144.0

10.0  9.410.510.4

10.710.710.010.3

123.3103.282.7

10.4  9.7

10.710.6

10.210.4

62.030.7SGACKERMANN M. 74
Gossau

75

122.8

10.110.310.4

10.110.7  9.8

102.681.6

10.710.1

10.510.2

  9.910.0

61.430.3BEWYTTENBACH E. 74
Heimenschwand

9346

101.5

  9.510.2

  9.310.0

82.7

10.110.7

10.310.5

10.710.2

62.531.4BEBEYELER S. 82
Schwarzenburg

797

81.1

  9.8

10.6

  9.210.4

10.010.8

10.6  9.7

60.730.9BELIEBI L. 93
Zweisimmen

5318
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